Undergraduate Academic Calendar Fall 2023

*https://www.yu.edu/calendar for more information about withdrawal, refunding and grading
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Undergraduate Academic Calendar Spring 2024

for more information about withdrawal, refunding and grading

*https://www.yu.edu/calendar

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Intersession

14

MLK Day
Intersession

15

Intersession

16

17
Intersession
Orientation

18
First Day of Classes

19
Approved Makeup
Finals for Fall 2023

21

22

23

24

Last Day to Drop w/
100% refund

25

26
Last Day to Complete
Work for Fall
Incomplete Grades

28

29

30

31
Last Day to Add a Class

Last Day to Drop w/
75% refund

February 1

7
Last Day to Drop w/
50% refund

11

12

13

14

Last Day to Drop w/
25% refund

15
Last Day to Apply for
May 2024 Degree

16




